Applewise Fruit Trees

Dynevor House, Derwydd Road, Derwydd, Ammanford, SA18 2LX.

info@applewise.couk 01269 850018 www.applewise.co.uk

Applewise Fruit Tree Prices 2021/22

Welsh Variety Apples

Other Apple Trees

Plum, Damsons
& Gages

Pear Trees

Cherry Trees

1* year apple trees - container
2" Year trees - container

2" year bare root bush trees — bare root
2" year straight lead/half-standard — bare root
1* year maiden trees — bare root

2" year bush trees - bare root
2" year half-standard — bare root
1* year maiden trees — bare root

2" year bush trees - bare root
1* year maiden trees — bare root

2" year bush tree - bare root
2" year half-standard — bare root
1* year maiden — bare root

£19.50
£24.50

£26.00
£29.00
£19.50

£29.00
£37.00
£24.00

£29.00
£24.00

£29.00
£37.00
£24.00



