Applewise Fruit Trees

Dynevor House, Derwydd Road, Derwydd, Ammanford, SA18 2LX. info@applewise.co.uk 01269 850018 www.applewise.co.uk

Applewise Fruit Tree Prices 2021/22

Welsh Variety Apples	1 st year apple trees - container 2 nd Year trees - container	£19.50 £24.50
Other Apple Trees	2 nd year bare root bush trees – bare root 2 nd year straight lead/half-standard – bare root 1 st year maiden trees – bare root	£26.00 £29.00 £19.50
Plum, Damsons & Gages	 2nd year bush trees - bare root 2nd year half-standard – bare root 1st year maiden trees – bare root 	£29.00 £37.00 £24.00
Pear Trees	2 nd year bush trees - bare root 1 st year maiden trees – bare root	£29.00 £24.00
Cherry Trees	2 nd year bush tree - bare root 2 nd year half-standard – bare root 1 st year maiden – bare root	£29.00 £37.00 £24.00